



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Mint & Rosemary Crumb

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast, Spices), Corn Flakes (Maize, Sugar, Salt, **BARLEY** Malt Extract), Herbs, Spices, Salt, Sugar

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, BARLEY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.